BGP Dumka Road To Golhatti Near Golhatti Aanganwari Kendra- Kali Mandir Koljhara (1) 

Bounsi Irrigation Road Near Sasan More- Sasan Harijan Tola (iii) Panchayat Bhawan 19 

Mahadalit Tola Begduma, Package No.-MMGSY(Awsesh-SC-Banka-2-69 (Tender ID-1410) 

( bid price of Rs. 3,59,10,269/- (Rupces Three Crore Fifty Nine Lacs Ten Thousand Two 

Hundred Sixty Nine Only), you are hereby instructed to proceed with the execution of the said 

works in accordance with the contract document. 

Mirzapur Changeri, Barahat, Banka, Pin Code-813109 

The date of comnpletion will be 12 (Twelve) month from issue of this notice to